9915

PORTAFOTO "EXECUTIVE" - FOTO 130x180 mm

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PORTAFOTO - Materiale: SILVER PLATED

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,472 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
X1 pz

14 mm

210 mm

260 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

12,800 Kg
20 pz

480 mm
300 mm
320 mm



